Liste des Boursiers Saison 2023-2024

1 Sylvain Prégeant 560 $
1 Sylvain Michaud 560 $
2 Jeremie Perreault 520 $
3 Annie Berthiaume 520 $
4 Jason Bissonnette 440 $
5 Marie-Josée Henri Tremblay 430 $
6 Julie Lafleur 400 $
7 Daniel Racicot 400 $
8 Marc-Olivier Thibault 400 $
9 Sébastien Beauchamps 350 %
10 Linda Boudreault 350 $
11 Chantal Boivin 340 $
12 Gaétan Bigras 330 %
13 Pat Thibault 310 $
14 Nathalie C6té 310 $
15 Jean-Sébastien Lavoie 290 $
16 Derek Lavoie 290 $
17 Marc-André Montpetit 260 $
18 Kevin Thomas 260 $
19 Eric Martineau 260 $
20 Justin Nadeau 250 $
21 Cindy Hains 240 $
22 David Lizotte 240 %
23 Benoit Thibault 210 %
24 Océane Frappier 210 $
25 Michel Lemieux 210 $
26 Michel Lavoie 210 $
27 Jacques Filion 210 $
28 Stéphane Collin 210 $
29 Stéphane Pilon 200 $
30 Claude Berthiaume 190 $
31 Kristopher Ouellette 190 $
32 René Barabé 180 $
33 Denis Larose 180 $
34 Francis Moore 170 $
36 Michel Cloutier 160 $
37 Alexandre Paradis 160 $
38 Samuel Lévesque 160 $
39 Francois Céré 150 $
40 Dany Lepage-Lavoie 150 $
41 Kevin Soucy 150 $
42 Sébastien Jodoin 140 $
43 Yannick Plouffe 140 $
44 Eric Tremblay 140 $
45 Stéphane Paquette 140 $
46 Claude Martel 130 $
47 Claude Labelle Jr. 130 $
48 Patrick Reeves 120 $

49 Betty Beaudry 120 $
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Stéphane Methot
Jean-Paul Jetté
Line Daviault
Frédéric Couture
Danyck Ste-Croix
Maika Frappier
Carolle Jodoin
Kevin Thériault
Norman Tewisha
Mario Guindon
Yvon Méthot
Francine Douville
Vicky Douville
Diane Lamontagne
Dany Hamelin
Gilbert Lafleur
Stéphane Lebrun
Jennifer Cossette

Marc-André Pomerleau

Emilie Rivard
Richard Bissonnette
Mélanie Mayer
Manon Mayer
Frédérick St-Pierre
Mélanie Chénier
Martin Duchaine
Daniel Mayer
Gilles Lafrance
Sébastien Frappier
Carole Bélanger
Alain Bienvenue
Jean-Luc Boucher
Sonya Binet
Jocelyne Cété
Michel Lacelle
Josée Allie
Richard Lapointe
Cyndi Sauriol

Eric Chayer
Mathieu Lafleur
Julien Mayer
Suzanne Moreau
Lise Moreau
Robert Forget
Stéphane Léonard
Roger Coté
Stéphanie Mayer
Annie Duchaine
Samuel Guindon
Marcella Piersanti
Aline Arsenault

120 $
120 $
120 $
120 $
110 $
110 $
110 $
110 $
110 $
100 $
100 $
90 $
90 $
90 $
90 $
90 $
90 $
80 $
80 $
80 $
80 $
80 $
80 $
80 $
80 $
80 $
70 $
70 $
70 $
70 $
70 $
60 $
60 $
60 $
60 $
60 $
60 $
50 $
50 $
50 $
40 $
40 $
40 $
40 $
30 %
30 %
30 %
30 %
30 %
30 %
30 %



101 Mathys Georges 30%
102 Samuel Dionne 309%
103 Raymond Roy 30%

Total bourse : 16480 $



